

Representing Ohio's Leading Health Insurance Agents

NABIP Ohio Association Office: Phone 330-273-5756 · Fax (216) 803-9900 · sheri@nabipohio.org

NABIP Ohio Membership,

At the annual meeting in May/June we would like to recognize a few members who have added value to our association.

DISTINGUISHED SERVICE AWARD

- Recognizes professionalism in our association
- To be given to an individual from NABIP Ohio who has distinguished him/herself with the time and service they have unselfishly provided to our association during the past year
- Must be a NABIP Ohio Member
- Must be an individual not an organization

EDUCATOR OF THE YEAR AWARD

- To be given to an individual from NABIP Ohio who has done the most within the organization, other organizations or within the community to educate about NABIP Ohio, healthcare issues and the role of the agent during the past year
- Must be a NABIP Ohio Member
- Must be an individual not an organization

COMMUNITY SERVICE AWARD

- To be given on behalf of NABIP Ohio to an organization or individual that has made a significant contribution in the past year OR ongoing support to the community or a community agency
- Must be a NABIP Ohio Member

LIFETIME AWARD

- To be given to an individual from NABIP Ohio who has done the most within the organization, to further the mission of NABIP Ohio, healthcare issues and the role of the agent
- Must be a NABIP Ohio Member
- Must be an individual not an organization

Please submit your recommendations and the reason the person should be chosen to Sheri@nabipohio.org so that the NABIP Ohio President can choose the awardees.

The deadline is March 31